doctors

of LI

Silver Medal of Service Award

An award for long and distinguished service of Doctors of BC, outstanding contributions to medicine
and/or medical/political environment in B.C. or Canada, or outstanding contributions by a layperson to

medicine.

2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014

Dr Ken BURNS
Dr Hyman FOX
Dr lan GILLESPIE

Dr Mark CORBETT
Dr Nassir JETHA
Dr Shirley SZE

Dr Thomas BAILEY (posthumously)
Dr B. Jean CLARKE
Dr S. GANESAN

Dr Kwadwo ASANTE
Dr Bakul DALAL
Dr L. Jean HLADY

Dr C Jill CALDER
Dr Shelley ROSS
Dr Mark SCHONFELD

Dr Geoffrey APPLETON
Dr Elizabeth LUND
Dr Jack E. TAUNTON

Dr Paul DUBORD
Dr David FAIRHOLM
Dr Michael GOLBEY

Dr S. L. GOLDENBERG
Dr Dorothy SHAW
Dr Robert SHAW

Dr Sunil GHOSH
Dr Michael LAWRENCE
Dr Simon RABKIN
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DrD k SMITH
2 O ] 3 D|t MzrrrggTERWIEL

Dr Brian WINSBY

Dr Vera FRINTON
2 O ] 2 D|t Gzrrzhon GROWE

Dr Mary JOHNSTON

DrG AVERY
2011 Dr Robert RAINE

Dr Beverley TAMBOLINE

Dr John CHRITCHLEY
2 O ] O Dr Jakob MEYERHOFF
Dr Linda WARREN
Dr Alex BLACK
2 O O 9 Dr Larry COLLINS
Dr Barrie PHILLIPS
Dr Thomas ASHTON
2 O O 8 Dr M. Graham CLAY
Dr Ken KOLOTYLUK
Dr Arun GARG
2 O O 7 Dr Brian TB TAYLOR
Mr Ben TREVINO
Dr Victor DIRNFELD
2 O O 6 Dr Gur SINGH

Dr Gordon THOMPSON

Dr John F. BLATHERWICK
2 O O 5 Dr John O'BRIEN-BELL
Dr William D. (Bill) THOMAS 2004
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2004

2003
2002

2001

2000
1999
1998

1997
1996
1995
1994
1993

Dr Basil BOULTON
Dr Thomas F. HANDLEY
Dr Donald Blake RIX

Dr Irwin STEWART
Dr Andrew B. YOUNG

Dr Shiu Fai CHAN

Dr Douglas B. CLEMENT
Dr J. William IBBOTT

Dr William CARR

Dr Alex MANDEVILLE

Dr Norman RIGBY

Dr David BOLTON
Dr John Allan HUNT

Dr Phillip ASHMORE
Dr Peter RANSFORD

Dr Angus RAE
Dr Ann WORTH

Dr Harold ROBINSON

No recipients

Dr John Bateman ANDERSON (posthumously)

Dr Murray KLIMAN
Dr Robert Hunter HILL

Dr Sydney SEGAL
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1992
1991
1990
1989
1988
1987
1986
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Dr Peter BANKS

Dr Elizabeth PATRIARCHE

Dr Archie HARDYMENT

Dr Sid HOBBS

Mr Jack PAUL

Dr Cam COADY

Dr Tim MCCOY
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